117 W. Duval Street
Jacksonville, FL 32202

City of Jacksonville

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Effective date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2023-0257-W Version: 1 Name:

Ordinance Status: Withdrawn
4/25/2023 In control: City Council
4/23/2024 Final action:  4/23/2024

ORD Transmitting to the State of FL's Various Agencies for Review, a Proposed Large-Scale Revision
to the FLUM Series of the 2045 Comp Plan at 0 Garden St, btwn Paxton Rd & Imeson Rd - (101.87+
Acres) - AGR-Ill to LI - Edward Elias & Rima Elias (R.E. # 003999-0800) (Appl # L-5803-23A) (Dist.
12-White) (Hinton) (LUZ) (PD Apv) (PC Deny)

4/25/23 CO Introduced: LUZ

5/2/23 LUZ Read 2nd & Rerefer | 5/9/23 CO Read 2nd & Rerefer

5/23/23 CO PH Addn'tl 6/13/23 | 6/13/23 CO PH Cont'd 6/27/23

6/27/23 CO PH Cont'd 7/25/23 | 7/25/23 CO PH Cont'd 8/8/23

8//8/23 CO PH Cont'd 8/22/23 | 8/22/23 CO PH Cont'd 9/12/23

9/12/23 CO PH Cont'd 10/24/23 | 10/24/23 CO PH Cont'd 11/28/23

11/28/23 CO PH Cont'd 1/23/24 | 1/23/24 CO PH Cont'd 2/27/24

2/27/24 CO PH Cont'd 3/26/24 | 3/26/24 CO PH Cont'd 4/23/24

4/16/24 LUZ PH Withdraw 7-0

4/23/24 CO PH Withdraw 19-0

LUZ PH - 6/6/23, 6/21/23, 7/18/23, 8/1/23, 8/15/23, 9/6/23, 10/17/23, 11/21/23, 1/17/24, 2/21/24,
3/19/24, 4/16/24

Public Hearing Pursuant to Sec 163.3184 (3), F.S. & Ch 650, Pt 4, Ord Code - 5/23/23 & 6/13/23,
6/27/23, 7/25/23, 8/8/23, 8/22/23, 9/12/23, 10/24/23, 11/28/23, 1/23/24, 2/27/24, 3/26/24, 4/23/24

Land Use & Zoning Committee
LUZ

Attachments: 1. 2023-257 Original Bill, 2. 2023-257 Exhibit 1, 3. 2023-257 Exhibit 2, 4. 2023-257 PD & PC Reports,
5. 2023-257-W.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/23/2024 1 City Council PH Withdraw Pass
4/16/2024 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee PH Withdraw Pass
4/2/2024 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee Defer
3/26/2024 1 City Council PH Contd
3/19/2024 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee PH Open/Continued to
3/5/2024 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee Defer
2/27/2024 1 City Council PH Contd
2/21/2024 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee PH Open/Continued to
2/6/2024 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee Defer
1/23/2024 1 City Council PH Contd
1/17/2024 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee PH Open/Continued to
1/3/2024 1 Land Use & Zoning Committee Defer
City of Jacksonville Page 1 of 2 Printed on 4/28/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2023-0257-W, Version: 1

12/5/2023
11/28/2023
11/21/2023
11/7/2023
10/24/2023
10/17/2023
10/3/2023
9/19/2023
9/12/2023
9/6/2023
8/22/2023
8/15/2023
8/8/2023
8/1/2023
7/25/2023
7/18/2023
6/27/2023
6/21/2023
6/13/2023
6/6/2023
5/23/2023
5/17/2023
5/9/2023
5/2/2023
4/25/2023

[ L U U U U UL UL U U U U U G U G GO G U U U U U U G U U U §

Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
Land Use & Zoning Committee
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee
City Council
Land Use & Zoning Committee

City Council

Defer

PH Only

PH Open/Continued to
Defer

PH Contd

PH Open/Continued to
Defer

Defer

PH Contd

PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd

PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd

PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd

PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd

PH Open/Continued to
PH Contd

PH Open/Continued to
PH Addnl

Defer

Read 2nd & Rerefered
Read 2nd & Rerefered

Introduced to City Council and assigned

Pass

Pass

City of Jacksonville

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 4/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

