

Legislation Details

File #:	2023-0257-W Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Ordinance	Status:	Withdrawn			
File created:	4/25/2023	In control:	City Council			
On agenda:	4/23/2024	Final action:	4/23/2024			
Effective date:						
Title:	ORD Transmitting to the State of FL's Various Agencies for Review, a Proposed Large-Scale Revisio to the FLUM Series of the 2045 Comp Plan at 0 Garden St, btwn Paxton Rd & Imeson Rd - (101.87± Acres) - AGR-III to LI - Edward Elias & Rima Elias (R.E. # 003999-0800) (Appl # L-5803-23A) (Dist. 12-White) (Hinton) (LUZ) (PD Apv) (PC Deny) 4/25/23 CO Introduced: LUZ 5/2/3 LUZ Read 2nd & Rerefer 5/9/23 CO Read 2nd & Rerefer 5/23/23 CO PH Addn'tl 6/13/23 6/13/23 CO PH Cont'd 6/27/23 6/27/23 GO PH Addn'tl 6/13/23 6/13/23 CO PH Cont'd 6/27/23 6/27/23 CO PH Cont'd 7/25/23 7/25/23 CO PH Cont'd 8/8/23 8//8/23 CO PH Cont'd 8/22/23 8/22/23 CO PH Cont'd 9/12/23 9/12/23 CO PH Cont'd 10/24/23 10/24/23 CO PH Cont'd 11/28/23 11/28/23 CO PH Cont'd 1/23/24 1/23/24 CO PH Cont'd 11/28/23 11/28/23 CO PH Cont'd 3/26/24 3/26/24 CO PH Cont'd 4/23/24 4/16/24 LUZ PH Withdraw 7-0 4/23/24 CO PH Withdraw 7-0 LUZ PH - 6/6/23, 6/21/23, 7/18/23, 8/1/23, 8/15/23, 9/6/23, 10/17/23, 11/21/23, 1/17/24, 2/21/24, 3/19/24, 4/16/24 Public Hearing Pursuant to Sec 163.3184 (3), F.S. & Ch 650, Pt 4, Ord Code - 5/23/23 & 6/13/23,					
Sponsors:	Land Use & Zoning Committee					
Indexes:	LUZ					

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023-257 Original Bill, 2. 2023-257 Exhibit 1, 3. 2023-257 Exhibit 2, 4. 2023-257 PD & PC Reports, 5. 2023-257-W.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/23/2024	1	City Council	PH Withdraw	Pass
4/16/2024	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Withdraw	Pass
4/2/2024	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
3/26/2024	1	City Council	PH Contd	
3/19/2024	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
3/5/2024	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
2/27/2024	1	City Council	PH Contd	
2/21/2024	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
2/6/2024	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
1/23/2024	1	City Council	PH Contd	
1/17/2024	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
1/3/2024	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	

File #: 2023-0257-W, Version: 1

-					
	12/5/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
	11/28/2023	1	City Council	PH Only	
	11/21/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
	11/7/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
	10/24/2023	1	City Council	PH Contd	
	10/17/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
	10/3/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
	9/19/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
	9/12/2023	1	City Council	PH Contd	
	9/6/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
	8/22/2023	1	City Council	PH Contd	
	8/15/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
	8/8/2023	1	City Council	PH Contd	
	8/1/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
	7/25/2023	1	City Council	PH Contd	
	7/18/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
	6/27/2023	1	City Council	PH Contd	
	6/21/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
	6/13/2023	1	City Council	PH Contd	
	6/6/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	PH Open/Continued to	
	5/23/2023	1	City Council	PH Addnl	
	5/17/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Defer	
	5/9/2023	1	City Council	Read 2nd & Rerefered	Pass
	5/2/2023	1	Land Use & Zoning Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered	
	4/25/2023	1	City Council	Introduced to City Council and assigned	Pass